
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
408 
35 
25 
62 
13 
27 
38 

176 
12 
48 
18 

Class 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FASP 
FASP 
FAEM 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FPEA 
FPRA 
FPEA 

Name 
JOSE VICTOR ADAMI 
STEFANO MARINS 
PEDRO ADAMI 
MATHEUS MORGATTO ALVARENGA 
DIEGO RAMOS 
MANUEL C. A. BATISTA JR 
JOSE LUIZ MUGGIATI NETO 
JOÃO RODRIGUES  
KIKO PORTO 
LUANA LUERSEN CHAVES SOUZA 
EDUARDO MARQUES TRINDADE Fº 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
58.639 
58.738 
58.777 
59.015 
59.033 
59.074 
59.118 

1:00.492 
1:00.717 
1:01.058 
1:01.208 

Diff 

0.099 
0.138 
0.376 
0.394 
0.435 
0.479 
1.853 
2.078 
2.419 
2.569 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
4 
5 
5 
6 

Patrocinio 
ADAMI S/A 

ADAMI S/A 
KART MINI / DOLLY / KTT 

GOV. DO MARANHÃO/MATHEUS/C.ELÉTRICO 
PHILCO / CAMINHO DO PARANÁ 

PETROMEGA / COCO DO VALE 
KART MINI / TIBOLA MOTORES 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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V Copa de Kart das Federações 2015 
PJMK 

Warm Up - PJMK 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:05:36 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,244 km 

05/12/2015 08:00 


